Sartorius Miras
Multi-Functional Platform Scale
turning science into solutions
Miras: New Sartorius
industrial scale with multiple functions
RS-232 port for
computer or
printer connection

automatically stored in the memory
and the net weight is displayed.
The user can easily toggle the display
between gross and net weight by
pressing the Gross|Net key.
Sartorius IW2 platform scale
Order number description
IW2P1 E –  – L
Display unit Power cable  – Weighing – Resolution
 for Europe   capacity in kg &  15,000 d
   platform code:
   individual choices
Model Overview
Order Number Weighing capacity in kg Readability in g Platform dimension in mm
IW2P1E-6ED-L 6 0.5 400 + 300
IW2P1E-15ED-L 15 1 400 + 300
IW2P1E-30ED-L 30 2 400 + 300
IW2P1E-60ED-L 60 5 400 + 300
IW2P1E-60FE-L 60 5 500 + 400
IW2P1E-150FE-L 150 10 500 + 400
IW2P1E-300GF-L 300 20 650 + 500
Specifications
Display:  LCD, 6 digits, character height:
25 mm, 7-segment, with backlight
Maximum readability: 15,000 d